Interclub 210

Nanterre

Athlé 91

Torcy

St Michel

Thiais

Monterau

Montesson

Malakoff

100m / SEF

200m / SEF

400m / SEF

800m / SEF

1500m / SEF

3000m / SEF

100m Haies (84) / SEF

400m Haies (76) / SEF

Hauteur / SEF

Perche / SEF

Longueur / SEF

Triple saut / SEF

Poids 4Kg / SEF

Disque 1Kg / SEF

Marteau 4Kg / SEF

Javelot 600g / SEF

4x100m / SEF

4x400m / SEF

3000m Marche / SEF

Total Nombre de 0

12

Interclub 2010

Nanterre

Athlé 91

Torcy

St Michel

Thiais

Monterau

Montesson

Malakoff

100m / SEM

200m / SEM

400m / SEM

800m / SEM

1500m / SEM

3000m / SEM

5000m /SEM

110m Haies (106) / SEM

400m Haies (91) / SEM

3000 Steeple (91)/ SEM

Hauteur / SEM

Perche / SEM

Longueur / SEM

Triple saut / SEM

Poids 7Kg / SEM

Disque 2Kg / SEM

Marteau 7Kg / SEM

Javelot 800g / SEM

4x100m / SEM

4x400m / SEM

5000m Marche / SEM

Total Nombre de O

Interclub 2010

Nanterre

Athlé 91

Torcy

St Michel

Thiais

Monterau

Montesson

Malakoff

Points

40573

38009

36055

35496

29826

27861

27320

25390

Nomb.Total de 0

4

3

5

6

7

9

15




